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20
38

St-Nr.

45
32
24
42
14
27
13
34
21

11
10
17
41
12
16
47
18
33
44

30
46

37
40
19
35

DNF
DNF

Name
Pfingsten
Schweizer
Gruner
Lindenau
Walsleben
Carstensen
Lehmann
Kuschla
Siemermann
Volkmann
Schuchardt
Kenzler
Rudolph
Witte
Nitzsche
Bohm
Tréader
Geve

Voks
Sadowsky
Happer
Herbst
Podlesak
Reid
Haubenschild
Tetzlaff
Altenkirch
Miller

Bauroth

Vorname
Christoph
Michael
Yannick
Max

Max
Lucas
Julian
Sven
Johannes
Karsten
Michael
Arne
Justin
Michael
Mirco
Sascha
Kai
Matthias
Hendrik
David
Pierre
Phil
Frank
Darren
Thomas
Tobias
Christoph
Maik
André

UCI-Cod Verein

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Cyclingteam de Rijke - Shanks
Havestehuder RSV
Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.
RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923 e.V.
Team Nutrixxion-Abus
Harburger RG e.V.

Harburger RG e.V.

Gunsha - KMC Team

RSG Lohne-Vechta e.V.

Team Isaac Torgau e.V.

RSV Pfeil Wingerode e.V.
Team Bergstrasse Jenatec
Radteam Copenick
Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.
RSV Groditz 1952 e.V.

Team Isaac Torgau e.V.
Radteam Copenick

RSV Werner Otto

SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen e.V.

RSG Nordheide e.V.

AMC Rodheim-Bieber

RFC Freilauf RoRBbach

RV Germania Delitzsch e.V.

RSV Werner Otto

Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.
Berliner TSC e.V.

RC Kleinmachnow e.V.
Radsportverein Radsport Borna e.V.
RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V.

Fahrzeit
58: 26 min
00: 37 min
00: 54 min
01: 12 min
01: 50 min
02: 25 min
02: 42 min
03: 04 min
03: 17 min
03: 58 min
04: 18 min
05: 19 min
05: 19 min
05: 31 min
05: 42 min
05: 48 min
05: 52 min
07: 29 min
07: 56 min
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick

2 Runden zuriick



Frauen

Platz
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St-Nr.

117
110
106

114
101
102
103
107
149
118
109
108
112
148
151
104
147
150
145

Name
Worrack
Lambracht
Heckmann
Schiff
Briichmann
Juranek
Bachmann
Paul

Fiedler
Muller
Mdller-Ott
Lambracht
Bischoff-Stein
Bertram
Luttuschka
Bddecker
Gértitz
Langenhan
Bddecker

Meil3ner

Vorname
Trixi
Jessica
Lisa
Carolin
Gesa
Susanne
Liv-Susanne
Stefanie
Yvonne
Johanna
Lisa
Bettina

Lena

Anne-Josephe GER

Larissa
Nora
Lisa
Jennifer
Elisa

Annemarie

UCI-Co Verein
GER  Specialized - Lululemon
GER RSC Hildesheim
GER Stevens Racing Frauen Team
GER Stevens Racing Frauen Team
GER  Stevens-la-Crossteam
GER  Stevens-la-Crossteam
GER  Stevens-la-Crossteam
GER Focus CX Ladies Team
GER  Bertram & Romer - Cross
GER RC Blau-Gelb Langenhagen
GER  Stevens Racing Frauen Team
GER RC Sprintax Bielefeld
GER  Bertram & Romer - Cross

RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923 e.V.
GER RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.
GER Bad Doberan
GER 1. RV Leipzig 1990 e.V
GER RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.
GER Bad Doberan
GER  Frankfurter RC '90 e.V.

Fahrzeit
45: 08 min
01: 34 min
02: 06 min
02: 42 min
03: 01 min
03: 09 min
03: 09 min
03: 45 min
04: 15 min
04: 18 min
04: 20 min
05: 05 min
05: 05 min
05: 12 min
06: 03 min
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick
1 Runde zuriick

2 Runden zuriick



Junioren

Platz
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St-Nr. Name
70 Cords
76  Schreiber
69 Lindenau
63  Urnauer
67 Seidel
64  Schroder
81 Appelt
68  Schlenkrich
72 Egert
77  Lendowski
61 Nicolai
73  Kunz
62 Bundschuh
65 Demic

Vorname
Ludwig
Steven
Paul
Lauritz
Rico
Raphael

Leo

UCI-CcVerein

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Jakob Cornel GER

Franz
Jeremy
Lars
Philipp
Hagen

Dzejlan

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.

RSV Blankenfelde

RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923 e.V.
Harburger RG e.V.

RadTeam Seidel Luckenwalde e.V.
RC-Kleinmachnow e.V

RC Blau Gelb Langenhagen
Fahrradkontor CX-Team Hannover

RSG Lohne-Vechta e.V.

SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen e.V.

Team: RC 07 Fulda e.V.
RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.
White Rock

Radsportverein Radsport Borna e.V.

40:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
02:
03:
03:
04:
04:
05:
06:

Fahrzeit
18 min
05 min
50 min
53 min
53 min
06 min
38 min
49 min
56 min
22 min
49 min
21 min

36 min

1 Runde zurlick



Senioren 2
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Vorname
Stefan
Viadi
Matthias

Karrasch-We Robert

St-Nr. Name

1  Danowski
24 Riha

34  Lastowsky
4

3 Hockauf
20 Pfeiffer
31 Muller

30 Thielen
13 Warda
40  Schmidt
18  Dulkies

6  Rudolph
44 Westphal
33  Preisinger
17 Wittwer
14 Langer
42 Wiegner
28 Bonecki
27 Faber

39  Altenkirch
9  Kunath
25 BruRies
38  Hollwedel
46 Posmyk
32 Mex

23 Butschak
45 Feehan
26 KoRack
19  Scherle
21 Rausch
11 Wend

2 Grebe

8  Kupsch
41  Schroder

Thomas
Bernd
Dietmar
Holger
Stephan
Michael
Andreas
Heiko
Peter
Georg
Stefan
Christopher
Jorn
Marek
Christian
Volker
Jens
Marco
Thomas
Arkadiusz
Marcus
Rainer
Jim
Holger
Stefan
Olaf
Thomas
Markus
Carsten
Hendrik

UCI-CcVerein

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
GER
USA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

RG BSV Hamburg

VC Vegesack

Gunsha - Racingteam

MC Pirate e.V.

Gunsha - Racingteam

SRS e.V. - Radsport -

RC Endspurt Herford 1954 e.V.

SG Athletico Budelsdorf e. V.
Harburger RG e.V.

SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen e.V.
CROSSMASTERS cyclocross team

Radteam Copenick

Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901

Gunsha - Racingteam

RSV Gitersloh 1931 e.V.
CROSSMASTERS cyclocross team
Templiner SV Lokomotive 1951 e.V.
Diversey Team Zielona Goéra
Stevens Master Cross

RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

Gunsha - Racingteam

RadTeam Seidel Luckenwalde e.V.
RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

MGLKS Kwisa

RC Kleinmachnow e.V.
CROSSMASTERS cyclocross team
AnikaAlek

RSC Hildesheim e.V.

RSG Ansbach e.V.

RSC Oldenburg v.1965 e.V.

RSV Finsterwalde e.V.

SRS e.V. - Radsport

NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

RadTeam Seidel Luckenwalde e.V.

Start-Nr.: 24 - Riha Vladi - UCI-Code: GER 19730203
nach Anhang A Artikel 30 WB Stral3e - Strafe 31,00 €

41:
00:

00:

01:

02:
02:

03:

03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:

06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:

Fahrzeit
54 min

25 min

56 min

30 min

00 min

21 min

16 min

32 min
51 min
54 min
16 min
21 min
46 min
04 min
12 min

28 min

12 min
18 min
35 min
34 min
46 min
58 min



Senioren 3und 4
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143 um 1 Platz distanziert wegen Verlassen der Fahrlinie

St-Nr.

150
151
153
163
164
143
165
145
142
147
149
158
172
168
159
141
146
161
156
155
174
162
148
171
157
169
173
160
166
144
170

Name
Raible
Drees
Ristau
Andersson
Lange
Kropp

von Maydell
Kessen
Schroder
Appelt
Riedel
Jur3

Gatz
Heuser
Varenkamp
Dorfer
Mdaller
Stoschek
Miersch
Ziege
Fernau
Bartsch
Schlemminger
Weile
Ribling
Lubke
Runge
Bertram
Mathias
Gaede
Grobba

Vorname
Armin
Hajo
René
Benny
Stephen
Ralf

Axel
Peter
Lutz
Klaus-Dieter
Thorsten
Karl-Heinz
Holger
Heiko
Uwe
Steffen
Heiko
Uwe
Wolfgang
Michael
Henning
Manfred
Christian
Peter
Uwe
Thorsten
Reinhard
Jorg
Jahn
Erwin

Jargen

UCI-Co Verein

GER TRENGA DE MASTER CROSS
GER Hannoverscher Rad-Sport-Club von 1912 e. V.
GER CROSSMASTERS cyclocross team
SWE Trek Sweden Racing

GER RRG Osnabriick e.V.

GER RRV Hameln e.V.

GER RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

GER RSG Lohne-Vechta e.V.

GER CROSSMASTERS cyclocross team
GER Radteam Copenick

GER  SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen e.V.
GER RV Rostock e.V.

GER  RSG Hannover

GER  Hannoverscher Rad-Sport-Club von 1912 e.V.
GER  Stevens Master Cross

GER RSV Speiche e.V.

GER RSC Kattenberg von 1997 e.V.

GER OSC Potsdam

GER Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

GER  SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen e.V.
GER TUS Celle

GER  SG Athletico Biidelsdorf e. V.

GER  SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhdrnchen e.V.
GER RSV Eberswalde

GER Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

GER TUS Celle

GER RV Berlin 1888

GER RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923 e.V.
GER SV Sachsen Werdau

GER GfR Ludwigshafen

GER  Youngsters Cycling Team

Fahrzeit
28: 46 min
01: 36 min
01: 42 min
01: 58 min
01: 58 min
01: 58 min
02: 17 min
02: 17 min
02: 23 min
02: 55 min
03: 49 min
03: 49 min
03: 49 min
04: 00 min
04: 00 min
05: 13 min
05: 38 min
05: 42 min
05: 50 min
05: 58 min
05: 58 min
05: 58 min
06: 30 min
06: 30 min
06: 36 min
07: 11 min

1 Runde zuriick

1 Runde zuriick

1 Runde zuriick

1 Runde zuriick

2 Runden zuriick



Jugend

Platz
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St-Nr. Name Vorname
7  Rudolph Poul
27 Haupt Tarik
11 Mdbis Maximilian
6 Karrasch Domenic
10 Rottmann Julian
15 Clauss Marc
17 Ambrosius  Carlos
31 Carmesin Johannes
26 Jannes Hesse Max
5  Witt Leon
25  Uhlig Dominik
20 Biemann Jan
9  Mudrick Max
2 Richter Pascal
4 Donle Lukas
19 Schonherr  Tobias
14 Voigt Julian
13 Jantzen Tim
23 Buschick Bodo
18 Paetke Richard

UCI-Cod Verein

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Radteam Copenick

SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen e.V.

BSV AdW Berlin e.V.

RG Hamburg v. 1893 e.V.
RSC Plettenberg

Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

RSC Cottbus e.V.

RK Enspurt Cottbus

Tuspo Weende e.V. Géttingen
RC-Kleinmachnow

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg e.V.
Bad Doberaner SV 1990
Radsportteam Dassow e.V.
RFC Markkleeberg

RC-Kleinmachnow

SV Mittweidatal 06 Raschau-Markersbach

Youngsters Cycling Team
Youngsters Cycling Team
RSV Blankenfelde

BSV AdW Berlin e.V.

27:
00:
01:
02:
02:
03:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
09:

Fahrzeit
49 min
52 min
45 min
13 min
52 min
31 min
08 min
28 min
30 min
08 min
50 min
02 min
58 min
58 min
09 min

1 Runde zurtick

1 Runde zuriick

1 Runde zurtick

1 Runde zuriick

1 Runde zurtick
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St-Nr.

9
7
10
30
1
11
73
16
23
17
5
24
13
21
8
4
131

134
33
127

19

14
22
129
32
28
20
128
31

Name

Vorname

Westhoff-Wittwe David

Dik

Gohla

Hess

Meyer
Zankel
Rausch
Rautzenberg
Vater
Olomek
von Maydell
Keup
Antkowiak
Héhne

Vol
Diinnebeil
Witkowski
Ceglarek
Krahl

Dietze
Seefeldt
Brandenburg
D'Ecclesiis
Pado
Eckert
Leutert
Keiler
Hildebrandt
Andraschke
De Zordo
Schubert

Ballerstedt

Calvin
Philipp
Janne
Maximilian
Jost

Lina

Robin

Erik
Dominik
Devin
Pierre-Pascal
Jakob
Anton
Pepe
Lucas
Sharleen
Patrick Tim
Judith
Patrick
Leonie
Georg
Leandro
Ali
Jan-Pascal
Marcel
Mareen
Finn

Nils

Gino
Belinda

Maurice

UCI-CorVerein

GER RSV Glitersloh 1931 e.V.

GER  Spandauer RV 1891

GER  RC Endspurt Herford 1954 e.V.

GER  Blau Weiss Buchholz

GER  Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1901
GER  Youngsters Cycling Team

GER RSC Oldenburg v. 1965 e.V.

GER SV Mittweidatal 06 Raschau-Markersbach
GER RSC Cottbus e.V.

GER RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.

GER  RC-Kleinmachnow

GER SV Mittweidatal 06 Raschau-Markersbach
GER BSV AdW Berline.V.

GER RSC Cottbus e.V.

GER  Spandauer RV 1891

GER  RC-Kleinmachnow

GER RSC Cottbus e.V.

GER  RC-Kleinmachnow

GER RSV Finsterwalde

GER Radteam Copenick

GER BSV AdW Berlin e.V.

GER  RC-Kleinmachnow

ITA RSV Gutersloh 1931 e.V.

GER  Spandauer RV 1891

GER BSV AdW Berline.V.

GER RSC Cottbus e.V.

GER RSC Cottbus e.V.

GER  Radteam Copenick

GER  SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen e.V.
GER RSC Cottbus e.V.

GER Bad Doberaner SV 1990

GER RSV Blankenfelde

Fahrzeit

23:

00:

00:
00:

01:
01:
01:

02:
02:
02:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
08:
09:
10:

05 min

06 min

22 min

52 min

12 min
28 min

31 min

13 min
31 min
40 min
23 min
15 min
19 min
24 min
41 min
12 min
06 min
10 min
51 min
53 min
33 min
35 min
11 min
48 min

41 min



Schuler
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221
214
222
218
224
225
217
226
213
229
211

U 13

Name
Buttel
Seidel
Sage
Wirbeleit
Wunderlich
Kruger
Schneider
Battner
Seeberger
Kdnig
Meyer

Vorname
Janne
Clea
Henning
Paul
Anthony
Lenny
Oliver
Jared
Chriss
Bastian

Simeon

Weltraumjogger Berlin

RadTeam Seidel Luckenwalde e.V.
BRC Semper 1925 e. V.

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.
RSV Finsterwalde

Templiner SV

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.
Templiner SV

RSC Sturmvogel Potsdam e.V.
Templiner SV

RC-Kleinmachnow

1Rd

06

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

01:

. Laufen +
Fahrzeit

1 16 min

17 min

20 min

26 min

41 min
45 min
48 min
55 min

24 min



Schiler U 11

Platz
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St-Nr. Name

116
113
117
120
118
112

Leu
Weidemann
Horn

Klose
Schulz
Meyer

Vorname
Richard
Lars
Richard
Max

Nils
Arwed

Templiner SV

RC-Kleinmachnow e.V.

Templiner SV
Templiner SV
Templiner SV

RC-Kleinmachnow e.V.

05:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

Laufzeit
40 min
06 min
11 min
29 min
56 min
07 min



Hobby

Platz

St-Nr.
41
47
39
32
24
31
50
20
23
33
42
55
43
45
57

Name
Wagener
Dorowski
Dahms
Scheffler
Hill

Schiller
Grille

Carl
Weidemann
Schoberlein
Johrden
Eichler
Daniel
Schmidt
Wong

Vorname
Robert
Tilo
Tobias
Matthias
Benjamin
Mike
Andreas
Isaac
Markus
Nico
Patrick
Boris
Meisen
Anika
John

1980 Zeppelin Team OSC Potsdam
1982 RC Kleinmachnow
1978 Team Carlo Forte Leipzig
1977 RadTeamSeidel e.V.
1973 0
1977 TEAM BIKETECH24
0 RC Kleinmachnow
1969 SISU Berlin
1971 RC Kleinmachnow
1977 Zeppelin Team OSC Potsdam
1981 PSV-Cycling-Team
1970 RC Kleinmachnow
1981 SISU Berlin
1982 Team German Frauleins
1977 0

23:
00:
01:
01:

02:
02:
02:
03:
04:
04:
06:

07:

Fahrzeit
26 min
59 min
06 min
24 min

24 min
37 min
53 min
45 min
00 min
33 min
00 min

55 min

1 Runde zuriick



